

Conway I-5 Crossing Bid Tabulation
February 20, 2019

C.O. 4994
P.N. 3707

Item No.	Bid Schedule Description	Estimated Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Taylor's Excavators, Inc.		SRV Construction, Inc.		Faber Construction, Inc.		Interwest Construction, Inc.	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1.	Mobilization	1 LS	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 143,500.00	\$ 143,500.00	\$ 67,510.40	\$ 67,510.40	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 74,000.00
2.	Install and Maintain Temporary Erosion Control and Water Pollution Control Measures	1 LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 212,051.78	\$ 212,051.78	\$ 73,500.00	\$ 73,500.00
3.	Spill Prevention Control and Countermeasure (SPCC) Plan	1 LS	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 6,066.10	\$ 6,066.10	\$ 870.00	\$ 870.00
4.	Trench Shoring and Safety Systems	1 LS	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 11,830.87	\$ 11,830.87	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
5.	Furnish and Install 24-Inch Diam. DIPS DR18, Fused AWWA C-900 PVC Casing Pipe by Horizontal Directional Drilling	560 LF	\$ 872.14	\$ 488,400.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 492,800.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 579,600.00	\$ 888.12	\$ 497,347.20	\$ 1,076.90	\$ 603,064.00
6.	Furnish and Install 12-inch Diam. DIPS DR18, Fused AWWA C-900 PVC Water Pipe Through Casing	560 LF	\$ 180.71	\$ 101,200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 100,800.00	\$ 122.39	\$ 68,538.40	\$ 162.25	\$ 90,860.00
7.	Furnish and Install 3-inch Diam. HDPE Communication Duct, Orange DR11, for Fiber Optic Conduit Through Casing	560 LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 39,200.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 16,240.00	\$ 12.15	\$ 6,804.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 7,280.00
8.	Waterline Flushing, Pressure Testing, and Disinfection and Bacterial Testing	1 LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,800.95	\$ 6,800.95	\$ 10,212.00	\$ 10,212.00
9.	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 54,626.36	\$ 54,626.36	\$ 41,600.00	\$ 41,600.00
10.	Removal and Reinstall Beam Guardrail and Signs	1 LS	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6,325.00	\$ 6,325.00	\$ 4,013.99	\$ 4,013.99	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00
Construction Subtotal Cost				\$ 677,000.00		\$ 874,000.00		\$ 906,965.00		\$ 935,590.05		\$ 972,786.00
Washington State Sales Tax			8.1%	\$ 54,837.00		\$ 70,794.00		\$ 73,464.17		\$ 75,782.79		\$ 78,795.67
Total Bid Amount				\$ 731,837.00		\$ 944,794.00		\$ 980,429.17		\$ 1,011,372.84		\$ 1,051,581.67